# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IIScanvec Amiable. Inc.	FORMERLY Scanvec Amiable, Inc.	10/04/2006	CORPORATION:

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SA International Inc.
Street Address:	International Plaza II, Suite 625
City:	Philadelphia
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA
Postal Code:	19113
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

# PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2026534	FLEXISIGN
Registration Number:	2009420	ENROUTE

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (845)353-1996

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8453531818

Email: philip@furgang.com
Correspondent Name: Philip Furgang

Address Line 1: 2 Crosfield Avenue, Suite 210
Address Line 4: West Nyack, NEW YORK 10994

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Phlip Furgang
Signature:	/Philip Furgang/
Date:	03/29/2007

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0280

900073065

Total Attachments: 2

source=PROOF OF NAME CHANGE#page1.tif source=PROOF OF NAME CHANGE#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0281

Entity #: 1045374 Date Filed: 10/17/2006 Pedro A. Cortés Secretary of the Commonwealth

NSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE PORATION BUREAU	
Articles of Amendment-Domes (15 Pa.C.S.)	stic Corporation
Business Corporation (§ 1	
CT CORP-COUNTER	Document will be returned to the name and address you enter to the left.
Sindo Zip Code	
)	
compliance with the requirements of the applicable provision of amend its articles, hereby states that:	is (relating to articles of amendment), the underargues,
The name of the corporation is: anvec Amiable, Inc.	
	e is (the Department is hereby authorized to  fthe Department):  State Zip County
emational Plaza 2, Suite 625 Philadelphia, PA 19113	Philadetphia Company
(b) Name of Commercial Registered Office Provider	County
The statute by or under which it was incorporated: 15 Pa.C.S	S.A. Sec. 1306
The date of its incorporation: 07/13/1988	
Check, and if appropriate complete, one of the following:	
The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles	s of Amendment in the Department of State.
The amendment shall be effective on: Date	How
Section 1997 Annual Control of the C	
	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-BUSINESS 3 Page(s)
SONG OCT I TO BOOS  THE DEPT. OF STATE	T0629165119
\$000,000 PM	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0282

# 6. Check one of the following: The amendment was adopted by the shareholders or members pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(a) and (b) or § 5914(a). The amendment was adopted by the board of directors pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. § 1914(c) or § 5914(b). 7. Check, and if appropriate, complete one of the following: \*\*E The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows The name of the corporation S A International Inc. The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof. 5. Check if the amendment restates the Articles: The restated Articles of incorporation supersede the original articles and all amendments thereto.

corporation has cau	WHEREOF, the undersigned used these Articles of Amendment to be aborized officer thereof this
4th day	October
2006	
Scanvec Amiable	, Inc. Hanne of Gosporation Blackell
V.C.	Signature:
Mark Blundell	**************************************
Mark Blundell Fresidens	7
	Tille

PA009 - 10/12/2005 C T System Online

TRADEMARK REEL: 003511 FRAME: 0283

**RECORDED: 03/29/2007**